Run for the House
May 27, 2012
Overall Finish List

5K

Place Name

1 Sara Rawson

2 Ryan Rudavsky

3 Eliana Castelhono
4 Peter Scheyen

5 Providenza Schryvers
6 Eva Adams

7 Cassie Carolino

8 Erin Flanagan

9 Brittany Keane

10 Olivia Brkljaca

11 Victoria Patience
12 Chloe Carolino

13 Jordan Thibodeau
14 Vivienne Legge

15 Carolyn Snider

16 Jocelyn Schofield
17 Stephen Diercks

18 Kristen Rogalsky
19 Mike Risi

20 Jessica Risi

21 Catherine Adams
22 Kathryn Diercks

23 Barry Saxon

24 Joanne Hoevenaars
25 Brian Godfrey

26 Darlene Smith-Faulkner
27 Alexandria Ferrara
28 Gillian Midwood
29 Terri Suzuki

30 Peter Purtill

31 Amberley Brunzlow
32 Mike Capogna

33 Stephen King

34 Erika Lynch

35 Teresa Sousa

36 Luiza Rodrigues

37 Denise Mayer

38 Jennifer Robinson

w
Y]

Reisha Basdeo

City
sarnia

London
London
london
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Kitchener
Kitchener
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Kitchener
London

Gender

25
34
14
42
45
21
15
14
20
15
14
15
15
38
48
33
30
22
48
25
18
31
51
29
39
49
13
38
39
53
35
28
44
14
34
35
35
33
41

Time

23:26
23:28
23:28
23:42
23:48
24:38
25:16
25:18
26:08
26:14
26:35
26:52
26:52
27:15
27:25
27:31
27:45
28:06
28:21
28:22
28:24
28:26
28:49
28:49
29:16
29:19
29:19
29:20
29:28
29:35
29:39
30:21
30:34
30:45
31:.08
31:09
31:09
31:17
31:24



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

10K
Place

Anne-Marie Scott
Tanya layton

Kim Mantovani
Melissa McErlain
Rita Giroux-Patience
Xandra Avella
Antonia Van Damme
Thomas Mclintosh
Ashley Becker
Tammy Drury

Laura Clarke

Carrie Mcintosh
Margarita Berry
Carol McMeeken
Pakinam Ghaly
Teresa Sheardown
Steven Rosborough
Shannon Mifflin
Stacie Reid

Intissar Abdallah
Laurie Wong-Williams
Shanna Robinson
Catharina Bezuidenhout
Keiry Membreno
Kendra Hall

Miriam Telfer

Cheri Rudavsky
Jenna Becker
Rhonda McCutcheon
Chantalle Hepburn
Eric Hepburn

Kylie Seddon

Taylor Seers
Samantha Briley
Catherine Ramsay

P Bhattacharya
Shane McKeon
Jennifer McKeon
Nikki Kalpakis

Name
Glenn Weeks
Christopher Giacomelli

London
London
london

St Thomas
London
Lucan
Chatham
London
dashwood
London
London
London
London
toronto
london
London
London
London

London
London
London
London
London

London

Dashwood
London
Kitchener
Kitchener
London
London
London
London
London
Chatham
Chatham
London

City
London
Mississauga

Gender

48
34
42
34
45
40
28
22
27
33
24
27
39
43
42
44
56
38
54
42
40
30
33
23
46
49
30
26
37
25
27
28
15
15
36
37
28
29
61

Age
51
20

31:25
32:03
32:27
32:30
32:35
32:55
33.07
33:35
33:37
33:45
33:47
33:49
33:50
33:56
34.03
34:37
34:50
34:53
34:58
35:03
35:17
35:44
36:16
36:20
37:20
38:26
39:03
39:09
39:58
41:53
41:56
42:34
42:37
42:37
43:52
43:53
54:55
54:56
55:18

Time
41:57
42:01



Scott Turner
David Hoff
Michelle Bashaw
Tim Bushell
Adrienne Dertinger
Glen Woodburn
Hans Kabat

Chad Arnold
Nicole Wood
Taylor Teixeira
Greg Stephenson
Darlene O'Rourke
Anita Cramp

Lisa Murray

Bill Tofflemire
Keegan Teixeira
Lorri Carter
Charlene Demers
Danielle Bird
Michelle Moses
Kyle Thibeault
Andrea Giacomelli
Ally Quirk

Adela Talbot

Gail Nye

Bernice Embree
Shelah Brook
Robert Schneider
Kelly Kabat
Anne-Marie Hanna
Elizabeth McMurray
Stephanie Luyben
Erin Thompson
Deborah Gibbs
Ernie Peters
Kristen Peters

London
London
London
London
LaSalette
London
London
Dashwood
London
London
London
Dashwood
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Denfield
London
London
London
London
London
London
Strathroy
London
London
London
London
Aylmer
Aylmer

51
38
19
34
22
42
43
38
28
13
44
38
33
99
67
13
52
37
32
41
26
21
23
26
64
42
50
45
44
42
35
26
31
32
25
26

42:38
43:19
43:33
46:41
49:20
49:53
50:13
50:14
51:48
53:12
53:42
53:51
54:19
54:49
54:49
54:58
55:19
56:23
56:47
57:10
57:42
58:42
1:00:52
1:00:57
1:02:58
1:03:08
1:03:09
1:05:08
1:.06:19
1:07:38
1:07:49
1:12:00
1:12:00
1:17:23
1:42:29
1:42:55



